

The Delta Kappa Gamma Society International NYS Organization DKG

**Nomination Form** 



## NYS Organization DKG Verna Mulholland Friend of Education Award Nomination Application

The nominee for the Verna Mulholland Friend of Education Award shall be a woman from New York State who is NOT a member of The Delta Kappa Gamma Society International nor eligible for membership in the Society, but rather someone outside the profession who has worked significantly toward improving the educational opportunities of others and who has given outstanding service to promoting quality education. Nominees for this Award may be submitted for consideration to the Board of Trustees by any Chapter or member of NYS Organization DKG based on NYS Organization DKG Standing Rules.
A picture of the nominee should be included in the application materials.
The Nomination Application must include a narrative, not to exceed 300 words, that         states the following:       1. Significant past and present contributions of the nominee to education, including:
<ul> <li>a. length and type of service given</li> <li>b. importance to those served</li> <li>c. specific results of any program(s) developed</li> <li>2. Nominee's current influence on or involvement in this educational opportunity</li> </ul>
The Nomination Application must be mailed to the Chair of the Verna Mulholland Friend of Education Board of Trustees Lisa Huyck, <u>farming@citlink.net</u> no later than February 15.
Please type or print in black ink.
Nominee's Name:
Address:
Nominated by:Address:
Chanton
Chapter:

\_ Nomination Narrative (not to exceed 300 words) included in application

\_\_\_\_\_ Nominee's Picture included in application (*electronic*)

Date: \_\_\_\_\_ Nominee's Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

Date: \_\_\_\_\_ Chapter President's Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

**PLEASE NOTE:** The Award Nomination Application and all supporting documents must be sent to the Verna Mulholland Friend of Education Awards Chair and must be **postmarked no later than February 15.** 

## Please send completed Nomination Application to:

Verna Mulholland Friend of Education Award Lisa Huyck, Chair 69 Miller Rd. Treadwell, NY 13846 607-829-6118 farming@citlink.net